
Seizoen 2014-2015.

Speler Partner A_T BehP TotP % CP PtnG
Berrens Greet                 Hermans Guido                 1 2870 7840 36,61 0 0
Bollema Marion                Vriends Monique               1 3730 7840 47,58 0 0
Bulckens Karine               Kums Mark                     29 29750 58160 51,15 297 32350
Cambr‚ Walter                 Segers Edwin                  1 4000 7840 51,02 0 0
Claes Astrid                  Somers Ludo                   22 30396 56380 53,91 298 1985
Clerckx Nest                  Lauwers Hilde                 1 1640 2800 58,57 36 205

Van den Bossche Anthony       1 640 1440 44,44 0
Corten Ivo                    _Individueel_ 1 1130 2240 50,45 0 5065

Dams Marcel                   56 62690 125500 49,95 393
Corthout Chris                Corthout Erik                 1 3570 7840 45,54 0 0
Corthout Erik                 Corthout Chris                1 3570 7840 45,54 0 0
Cuyvers Lieve                 Pernet Roger                  6 9020 18800 47,98 20 105
Dams Marcel                   _Individueel_ 1 1090 2240 48,66 0 5065

Corten Ivo                    56 62690 125500 49,95 393
de Conde Monique              Van Hoof Marc                 3 8787 17100 51,39 0 0
De Roos Steve                 Roy Prith                     1 4440 7840 56,63 11 0
De Smet Hans                  _Individueel_ 1 1190 2240 53,13 0 7720

Huysmans Marcel               6 5030 10720 46,92 27
Laenen Rene                   2 3050 5600 54,46 45
Van de Ven Armand             38 42008 72960 57,58 840

Deheyder Leo                  Verboven Julien               2 2590 5200 49,81 0 0
Dejaegher Yvan                Janssens Robert               7 7110 14320 49,65 76 1400

Vannuten Eugeen               7 7072 14880 47,53 0
Vannuten Rik                  3 3420 6640 51,51 44

Dierckx Jef                   Sieben GeneviŠve              1 3180 7840 40,56 0 0
Dijckmans Jef                 Dijckmans Lowie               1 4020 7840 51,28 0 0
Dijckmans Lowie               Dijckmans Jef                 1 4020 7840 51,28 0 0
Dijckmans Lucas               _Individueel_ 1 1230 2240 54,91 12 95

Joos Mieke                    1 1400 2800 50,00 0
Smeyers Julien                1 4250 7840 54,21 22
Van den Eynde Jef             4 10824 19020 56,91 120

Dirkx Luc                     Laenen Rene                   4 12901 24940 51,73 15 0
Donckers Chris                _Individueel_ 1 1240 2240 55,36 15 515

Vangheel Gusta                17 15663 36720 42,66 0
Dreesen Jan                   _Individueel_ 1 1250 2240 55,80 20 1795

Horemans Roger                50 49793 113740 43,78 43
Meir Viviane                  1 740 1440 51,39 0

Dries Michel                  Sieben Anne-Marie             3 6567 17100 38,40 0 0
Franssen Ria                  Van Der Harst Joop            29 30158 61200 49,28 125 1565
Gijs Jan                      Tielens Marc                  2 3370 6160 54,71 21 0
Goessens Juliette             Van Hoof Marc                 1 4470 7840 57,02 22 0
Helsen Ludo                   _Individueel_ 1 1070 2240 47,77 0 1295

Horemans Roger                2 1770 4240 41,75 0
Peeters Robert                8 6890 15120 45,57 27
Vannuten Eugeen               1 830 2400 34,58 0
Vannuten Rik                  3 3386 7280 46,51 0
Wuyts Rachel                  7 6690 13760 48,62 57

Hendrikx Sylvie               Ryckmans Jean-Pierre          1 3860 7840 49,23 0 0
Hermans Guido                 Berrens Greet                 1 2870 7840 36,61 0 0
Horemans Roger                _Individueel_ 1 1240 2240 55,36 15 1765

Dreesen Jan                   50 49793 113740 43,78 43



Helsen Ludo                   2 1770 4240 41,75 0
Huysmans Marcel               1 700 1680 41,67 0

Huysmans Marcel               _Individueel_ 1 1010 2240 45,09 0 935
De Smet Hans                  6 5030 10720 46,92 27
Horemans Roger                1 700 1680 41,67 0
Laenen Rene                   1 1120 2240 50,00 0
Meir Viviane                  3 2842 6400 44,41 0
Vannuten Eugeen               1 970 2240 43,30 0
Vannuten Rik                  3 2710 5360 50,56 32

Janssens Robert               _Individueel_ 1 1020 2240 45,54 0 3890
Dejaegher Yvan                7 7110 14320 49,65 76
Vandeweyer Victor             1 660 1440 45,83 0
Vannuten Eugeen               12 12614 23840 52,91 151
Vannuten Rik                  15 14370 27760 51,77 125

Janssens Rudi                 Van Gorp Alda                 1 4160 7840 53,06 0 0
Joos Mieke                    Dijckmans Lucas               1 1400 2800 50,00 0 35
Keppens Geert                 Van Puijenbroeck Marc         1 2850 7840 36,35 0 0
Korver Astrid                 Paulussen Suzie               1 2450 7840 31,25 0 0
Kretzschmar Trees             Przybylek Bozenna             3 7584 17100 44,35 0 0
Kums Mark                     _Individueel_ 1 950 2240 42,41 0 3895

Bulckens Karine               29 29750 58160 51,15 297
Meerbergen Paul               1 5070 7840 64,67 55
Meir Viviane                  4 3940 8000 49,25 60
Van Mol Rudi                  1 1090 2240 48,66 0
Vannuten Eugeen               1 820 1440 56,94 18

Laenen Rene                   _Individueel_ 1 1020 2240 45,54 0 8080
De Smet Hans                  2 3050 5600 54,46 45
Dirkx Luc                     4 12901 24940 51,73 15
Huysmans Marcel               1 1120 2240 50,00 0
Soontjens Louis               46 49920 89760 55,61 834
Van de Ven Armand             1 966 1680 57,50 18
Vannuten Rik                  1 910 1680 54,17 24

Lauwers Hilde                 _Individueel_ 1 1130 2240 50,45 0 3295
Clerckx Nest                  1 1640 2800 58,57 36
Sol Lieve                     3 8399 17100 49,12 30
Wuyts Rachel                  36 34889 70800 49,28 188

Lenaers Jan                   Schalenbourg Josianne         1 3210 7840 40,94 0 0
Leys Erik                     Taelman Diane                 3 3500 7200 48,61 44 225

Van Gestel Josephine          1 1080 2800 38,57 0
Vannuten Rik                  1 650 1920 33,85 0

Luca Raf                      Neels Leen                    3 9105 17100 53,25 70 0
Maes Jurgen                   Van den Bossche Anthony       4 14177 24940 56,84 150 0
Maes Luc                      Peeters Jan                   3 7811 17100 45,68 0 0

Vandendungen Leo              1 1250 2800 44,64 0
Makropoulos Billie            Mullens Rony                  3 9476 17100 55,42 90 0
Meerbergen Paul               Kums Mark                     1 5070 7840 64,67 55 0
Meir Viviane                  _Individueel_ 1 1190 2240 53,13 0 880

Dreesen Jan                   1 740 1440 51,39 0
Huysmans Marcel               3 2842 6400 44,41 0
Kums Mark                     4 3940 8000 49,25 60
Vandeweyer Victor             2 1590 3920 40,56 0
Vannuten Eugeen               2 1860 4240 43,87 0
Wuyts Rachel                  7 15041 31100 48,36 0

Mol Rik                       Vermeerbergen Hilde           1 4550 7840 58,04 44 0



Molle Linda                   ter Laare Marco               3 9996 17100 58,46 80 0
Muffels Leon                  Papazissis Aphrodite          1 2960 7840 37,76 0 0
Mullens Rony                  Makropoulos Billie            3 9476 17100 55,42 90 0
Neels Leen                    Luca Raf                      3 9105 17100 53,25 70 0
Nuyts Frida                   Postelmans Eliane             1 4240 7840 54,08 0 0
Papazissis Aphrodite          Muffels Leon                  1 2960 7840 37,76 0 0
Paulussen Suzie               Korver Astrid                 1 2450 7840 31,25 0 0

Wuyts Lief                    3 6645 17100 38,86 0
Paulussen Toon                Van den Bosch Frans           1 4030 7840 51,40 0 0
Peeters Jan                   Maes Luc                      3 7811 17100 45,68 0 1045

Van Gestel Josephine          1 3900 7840 49,74 0
Vandendungen Leo              19 20480 42160 48,58 110

Peeters Robert                _Individueel_ 1 890 2240 39,73 0 460
Helsen Ludo                   8 6890 15120 45,57 27

Pernet Roger                  Cuyvers Lieve                 6 9020 18800 47,98 20 105
Postelmans Eliane             Nuyts Frida                   1 4240 7840 54,08 0 0
Przybylek Bozenna             Kretzschmar Trees             3 7584 17100 44,35 0 0
Reymen Ghislain               Van Broekhoven Rein           2 2410 5200 46,35 0 70
Roy Prith                     De Roos Steve                 1 4440 7840 56,63 11 0
Ryckmans Jean-Pierre          Hendrikx Sylvie               1 3860 7840 49,23 0 0
Schalenbourg Josianne         Lenaers Jan                   1 3210 7840 40,94 0 0
Schildermans Inge             Van Mol Rudi                  19 26445 49100 53,86 327 1760
Segers Edwin                  Cambr‚ Walter                 1 4000 7840 51,02 0 0
Sieben Anne-Marie             Dries Michel                  3 6567 17100 38,40 0 0
Sieben GeneviŠve              Dierckx Jef                   1 3180 7840 40,56 0 0
Smeyers Julien                Dijckmans Lucas               1 4250 7840 54,21 22 0
Sol Lieve                     Lauwers Hilde                 3 8399 17100 49,12 30 0
Somers Ludo                   Claes Astrid                  22 30396 56380 53,91 298 1985
Soontjens Louis               _Individueel_ 1 1370 2240 61,16 30 7945

Laenen Rene                   46 49920 89760 55,61 834
Van de Ven Armand             6 15790 30140 52,39 62
Van den Bosch Frans           1 918 1440 63,75 36

Taelman Diane                 Leys Erik                     3 3500 7200 48,61 44 255
ter Laare Marco               Molle Linda                   3 9996 17100 58,46 80 0
Tielens Hans                  Wens Louis                    1 930 2800 33,21 0 0
Tielens Marc                  Gijs Jan                      2 3370 6160 54,71 21 185
Van Broekhoven Rein           Reymen Ghislain               2 2410 5200 46,35 0 70
Van de Ven Armand             De Smet Hans                  38 42008 72960 57,58 840 7460

Laenen Rene                   1 966 1680 57,50 18
Soontjens Louis               6 15790 30140 52,39 62

Van den Bosch Frans           Paulussen Toon                1 4030 7840 51,40 0 195
Soontjens Louis               1 918 1440 63,75 36

Van den Bossche Anthony       Clerckx Nest                  1 640 1440 44,44 0 0
Maes Jurgen                   4 14177 24940 56,84 150
Wuyts Rachel                  1 1260 2800 45,00 0

Van den Eynde Jef             Dijckmans Lucas               4 10824 19020 56,91 120 85
Vannuten Eugeen               3 3070 5840 52,57 66
Wuyts Peter                   2 2230 4240 52,59 0
Wuyts Rachel                  1 760 1440 52,78 0

Van Den Putte Bon             Wuyts Peter                   1 4550 7840 58,04 44 0
Van Der Harst Joop            Franssen Ria                  29 30158 61200 49,28 125 1565
Van Gestel Josephine          Leys Erik                     1 1080 2800 38,57 0 0

Peeters Jan                   1 3900 7840 49,74 0
Van Gool Bea                  Van Gorp Alda                 3 7332 17100 42,88 0 0



Van Gorp Alda                 Janssens Rudi                 1 4160 7840 53,06 0 0
Van Gool Bea                  3 7332 17100 42,88 0

Van Hoof Marc                 de Conde Monique              3 8787 17100 51,39 0 0
Goessens Juliette             1 4470 7840 57,02 22

Van Mol Rudi                  Kums Mark                     1 1090 2240 48,66 0 1770
Schildermans Inge             19 26445 49100 53,86 327

Van Puijenbroeck Marc         Keppens Geert                 1 2850 7840 36,35 0 0
Vandendungen Leo              Maes Luc                      1 1250 2800 44,64 0 1555

Peeters Jan                   19 20480 42160 48,58 110
Vandeweyer Victor             Janssens Robert               1 660 1440 45,83 0 190

Meir Viviane                  2 1590 3920 40,56 0
Vangheel Gusta                14 12890 28560 45,13 0
Vannuten Rik                  2 2050 4240 48,35 0

Vangheel Gusta                _Individueel_ 1 950 2240 42,41 0 275
Donckers Chris                17 15663 36720 42,66 0
Vandeweyer Victor             14 12890 28560 45,13 0

Vannuten Eugeen               _Individueel_ 1 950 2240 42,41 0 4875
Dejaegher Yvan                7 7072 14880 47,53 0
Helsen Ludo                   1 830 2400 34,58 0
Huysmans Marcel               1 970 2240 43,30 0
Janssens Robert               12 12614 23840 52,91 151
Kums Mark                     1 820 1440 56,94 18
Meir Viviane                  2 1860 4240 43,87 0
Van den Eynde Jef             3 3070 5840 52,57 66
Vannuten Rik                  23 32269 59740 54,02 276
Wuyts Rachel                  1 410 960 42,71 0

Vannuten Rik                  _Individueel_ 1 1380 2240 61,61 40 4940
Dejaegher Yvan                3 3420 6640 51,51 44
Helsen Ludo                   3 3386 7280 46,51 0
Huysmans Marcel               3 2710 5360 50,56 32
Janssens Robert               15 14370 27760 51,77 125
Laenen Rene                   1 910 1680 54,17 24
Leys Erik                     1 650 1920 33,85 0
Vandeweyer Victor             2 2050 4240 48,35 0
Vannuten Eugeen               23 32269 59740 54,02 276

Verboven Julien               Deheyder Leo                  2 2590 5200 49,81 0 80
Verhaere Jan                  Vermeulen Vicky               1 4490 7840 57,27 33 0
Vermeerbergen Hilde           Mol Rik                       1 4550 7840 58,04 44 0
Vermeulen Vicky               Verhaere Jan                  1 4490 7840 57,27 33 0
Vriends Monique               Bollema Marion                1 3730 7840 47,58 0 0
Wens Louis                    Tielens Hans                  1 930 2800 33,21 0 0
Wuyts Lief                    Paulussen Suzie               3 6645 17100 38,86 0 0
Wuyts Peter                   Van den Eynde Jef             2 2230 4240 52,59 0 90

Van Den Putte Bon             1 4550 7840 58,04 44
Wuyts Rachel                  _Individueel_ 1 1100 2240 49,11 0 4035

Helsen Ludo                   7 6690 13760 48,62 57
Lauwers Hilde                 36 34889 70800 49,28 188
Meir Viviane                  7 15041 31100 48,36 0
Van den Bossche Anthony       1 1260 2800 45,00 0
Van den Eynde Jef             1 760 1440 52,78 0
Vannuten Eugeen               1 410 960 42,71 0

Totaal Resultaat 1228 1632328 3264480 50,00 11144 94305


